Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
3625RM
Rubber Mallets with Wooden Handle
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Black rubber composition avoids marking the
working piece
• Comfortable to use with wooden handle
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
3625RM-55 55 mm 90 mm 305 mm 290 g
3625RM-90 90 mm 118 mm 350 mm 850 g
3625RM-65 65 mm 115 mm 350 mm 460 g
3625RM-75 75 mm 125 mm 355 mm 660 g